
001 |RO 22 0607254F |GUT |DB021870 | 06.05 20:32:06 |
002 |RO 22 0607354F |AL |DAF96141 | 06.05 20:32:11 |
003 |RO 22 0607281F |AL |DAF961F7 | 06.05 20:32:18 |
004 |RO 22 0607243F |AL |DB02187C | 06.05 20:32:32 |
005 |RO 22 0607226M |S |DB07C239 | 06.05 20:32:45 |
006 |RO 22 0608567M |S |DA350E54 | 06.05 20:32:51 |
007 |RO 22 0607255F |S |DAF960E4 | 06.05 20:33:04 |
008 |RO 20 1004441F |S |DB021856 | 06.05 20:33:09 |
009 |RO 22 0607691F |ARG |DA28CE01 | 06.05 20:33:14 |
010 |RO 22 0607252F |ROS |DAF9613A | 06.05 20:33:20 |
011 |RO 22 0607205M |SPA |DB07C217 | 06.05 20:33:25 |
012 |RO 22 0607369M |APA |DB07C1D8 | 06.05 20:33:30 |
013 |RO 22 0607269M |S |DA350E87 | 06.05 20:33:34 |
014 |RO 22 0607202M |AL |DB07B607 | 06.05 20:33:38 |
015 |RO 22 0607282M |GUT |DB07C212 | 06.05 20:33:43 |
016 |RO 22 0607285M |AL |DB02184F | 06.05 20:33:49 |
017 |RO 22 0607284F |AL |DB021842 | 06.05 20:33:58 |
018 |RO 22 0607374F |AL |DAF9606D | 06.05 20:34:04 |
019 |RO 22 0607294F |S |DAF95FCC | 06.05 20:34:08 |
020 |RO 22 0607227F |S |DB02185B | 06.05 20:34:14 |
021 |RO 22 0607228F |AL |DB02184B | 06.05 20:34:20 |
022 |RO 22 0607300F |SPA |DAF95BB3 | 06.05 20:34:25 |
023 |RO 22 0607237F |GUT |DAF96127 | 06.05 20:34:30 |
024 |RO 22 0607305F |AL |DAF960D8 | 06.05 20:34:37 |
025 |RO 22 0607233F |AL |DACDF088 | 06.05 20:34:42 |
026 |RO 22 0607361F |AL |DAF960C8 | 06.05 20:34:48 |
027 |RO 21 0643313F |S |DAF9609B | 06.05 20:34:52 |
028 |RO 22 0607231F |AL |DB021851 | 06.05 20:34:57 |
029 |RO 22 0607260F |APA |DA350D13 | 06.05 20:35:04 |
030 |RO 22 0607397F |AL |DAF960B9 | 06.05 20:35:11 |
031 |RO 22 0607265M |AL |DA28CE9A | 06.05 20:35:17 |
032 |RO 22 0607213F |AL |DB02187B | 06.05 20:35:34 |
033 |RO 22 0608581F |AL |DAF960E9 | 06.05 20:35:41 |
034 |RO 22 0045308F |SPA |DAF96189 | 06.05 20:35:48 |
035 |RO 22 0607221F |AL |DB02184D | 06.05 20:35:53 |
036 |RO 22 0607274F |AL |DA28CE58 | 06.05 20:35:58 |
037 |RO 22 0607304F |S |DB02186A | 06.05 20:36:04 |
038 |RO 20 0302293F |S |DB021874 | 06.05 20:36:09 |
039 |RO 22 0607204F |APA |DB02187F | 06.05 20:36:15 |
040 |RO 22 0607366F |S |DAF9601A | 06.05 20:36:20 |
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041 |RO 22 0607395F |GUT |DAF95FEF | 06.05 20:36:25 |
042 |RO 21 0643216F |AL |DB021886 | 06.05 20:36:34 |
043 |RO 22 0607287F |AL |DAE47DDA | 06.05 20:36:41 |
044 |RO 22 0607247F |GUT |DAE47D35 | 06.05 20:36:48 |
045 |RO 22 0607229F |S |DB02186E | 06.05 20:36:54 |
046 |RO 22 0607362F |S |DAF95EDB | 06.05 20:37:02 |
047 |RO 22 0607298F |APA |DAF95FCB | 06.05 20:37:09 |
048 |RO 22 0607352F |S |DAF96133 | 06.05 20:37:13 |
049 |RO 21 0643228F |S |DAF96065 | 06.05 20:37:19 |
050 |RO 22 0607241F |S |DB021866 | 06.05 20:37:24 |
051 |RO 22 0607236M |S |DB07B5DC | 06.05 20:37:59 |
052 |RO 22 0607234M |S |DB07C1DE | 06.05 20:38:03 |
053 |RO 22 0607331M |S |DA350B75 | 06.05 20:38:08 |
054 |RO 22 0608570M |SPA |DA350CDC | 06.05 20:38:13 |
055 |RO 22 0608299M |AL |DB07C1FC | 06.05 20:38:18 |
056 |RO 22 0607253M |APA |DB07B5E6 | 06.05 20:38:25 |
057 |RO 22 0607379M |GUT |DB07C225 | 06.05 20:38:30 |
058 |RO 22 0607370M |GUT |DA350B1F | 06.05 20:38:36 |
059 |RO 22 0607326M |GUT |DA350A12 | 06.05 20:38:44 |
060 |RO 22 0607359M |GUT |DB07C1E1 | 06.05 20:38:49 |
061 |RO 22 0607400M |S |DB07B611 | 06.05 20:38:54 |
062 |RO 22 0607286M |AL |DA351056 | 06.05 20:38:59 |
063 |RO 22 0607208M |GUT |DA350EC4 | 06.05 20:39:04 |
064 |RO 22 0607373M |S |DA350CE9 | 06.05 20:39:08 |
065 |RO 20 1004538M |GUT |DB07C1ED | 06.05 20:39:14 |
066 |RO 22 0607364M |GPA |DAE47F8C | 06.05 20:39:19 |
067 |RO 22 0607310M |S |DA3509C8 | 06.05 20:39:25 |
068 |RO 22 0607291M |S |DB07B5C8 | 06.05 20:39:46 |
069 |RO 22 0607232M |GUT |DB07C1FE | 06.05 20:39:52 |
070 |RO 22 0607368M |S |DB07C1E5 | 06.05 20:39:56 |
071 |RO 22 0607360F |GUT |DAF9600A | 06.05 20:40:00 |
072 |RO 22 0607327M |AL |DA3509B4 | 06.05 20:40:07 |
073 |RO 22 0607356M |S |DB07C218 | 06.05 20:40:12 |
074 |RO 22 1330772M |SPA |DA350BCB | 06.05 20:40:18 |
075 |RO 22 0608585M |GUT |DA350CC0 | 06.05 20:40:25 |
076 |RO 22 0607372M |SPA |DB07C233 | 06.05 20:40:29 |
077 |RO 22 0607375M |AL |DA350C87 | 06.05 20:40:35 |
078 |RO 22 0607306M |AL |DA350DC3 | 06.05 20:40:42 |
079 |RO 22 0607377M |GUT |DB07C213 | 06.05 20:40:46 |
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080 |RO 22 0607309M |S |DA350EF0 | 06.05 20:40:51 |
081 |RO 22 0607394M |GUT |DA350D33 | 06.05 20:40:57 |
082 |RO 20 1004593M |S |DB07C21F | 06.05 20:41:04 |
083 |RO 22 0607353M |S |DAF96203 | 06.05 20:41:12 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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